4.3-10 Connector Series
Product Guide
ROJONE Pty. Ltd – 44 Aero Rd, INGLEBURN NSW 2565 AUSTRALIA
TEL +61 2 9829 1555  FAX +61 2 9605 8812  EMAIL sales@rojone.com.au
1
ABN: 69 002 691 241
4.3–10 Connector Series
Rev: 01   Date: 1/8/2016

15
Jumper Leads
Cable Assembly Part Number Construction
CA 042 45S A 45S C 100 08
CA:  Professional Cable Assembly
CAI:  Cable Assembly – Low Intermodulation Tested
TABLE 1 COAXIAL CABLES
Attenuation
dB/100m @ 25°C
Code No. Cable Type Impedance Feature Size Dielectric 2.17 GHz
SF14 SF1/4”-50-PE 50 Ohms Superflexible 1/4" Foam 30.14
SF38 SF3/8”-50-PE 50 Ohms Superflexible 3/8” Foam 21.75
SF12 SF1/2”-50-PE 50 Ohms Superflexible 1/2" Foam 17.37
LF12 LF1/2”-50-PE 50 Ohms Low Loss 1/2" Foam 11.10
LF78 LF7/8”-50-PE 50 Ohms Low Loss 7/8” Foam 6.45
TABLE 2
Code Connector Type/Series
45 4.3-10 (Screw)
45H 4.3-10 (Hand Screw)
45P 4.3-10 (Push Pull)
30 DIN 7/16”
15 N LOW INTERMOD
63 SMA – 3.5
TABLE 4
Code Accessory Table
Blank No Accessories
04 Labelling - Custom Requirement
08 Glue Heatshrink Strain Relief
Standard Prefix
Cable Type – Table 1
Connector Series – Table 2
Termination Type – Table 3
Accessory Code - Table 4
Cable Length (cm)
Termination Type – Table 3
333
Connector Series – Table 2
TABLE 3
Code Termination Style & Method
A Crimp Straight Male Plug
B Crimp Right Angle Male Plug
C Crimp Straight Female Jack
F Crimp Bulkhead Female Jack
G Crimp Square Flange Jack
M Solder Straight Male Plug
N Solder Right Angle Male Plug
O Solder Straight Female Jack
R Solder Bulkhead Female Jack
S Solder Square Flange Jack
ROJONE Pty. Ltd – 44 Aero Rd, INGLEBURN NSW 2565 AUSTRALIA
TEL +61 2 9829 1555  FAX +61 2 9605 8812  EMAIL sales@rojone.com.au
16
Notes